
1 2 3

8 15145 Y MUHAMMAD HAYKAL ASADEL 88 88 87 263

2 15140 K NAJWAN AZHIM MUNTAZHAN 92 89 92 273 GOLD

5 15165 CM MUHAMMAD HASBI FADILLAH 84 84 85 253

7 15086 J MUHAMMAD WIBBY ISMAIL 81 90 78 249

6 15085 T MUHAMMAD FACHRI SUWARDANA 84 84 88 256 SILVER

4 15169 E M. RIZKY TAUFIQQURAHMAN 84 85 87 256

5 15069 G RAFI ADITYA 83 83 73 239

5 15055 U MARTIHAS FERDANO 76 80 87 243 BRONZE

9 15054 Q DAFFY AL-ZIKRA POLUAN 87 91 88 266

9 15186 Z MUHAMMAD MAVI MARIYUSMAN 82 80 74 236

8 15185 S NOVAL SATRIA 88 80 88 256

6 15192 CW ATAYA BIHLAL RIZKIALLAH AL ISLAMI 83 74 81 238

2 15017 CQ MUHAMMAD NAGIB 79 83 70 232

3 15006 M MUHAMMAD DIMAS PRATHAMA 58 74 81 213

3 15002 C MUHAMMAD AVICENA AL FIKRI 73 66 82 221

4 15031 P RAJENDRA YUDA WIGANI 69 81 54 204

4 15032 D M BALYTAMA WIRA RAJENDRA 68 77 77 222

3 15033 AV MUHAMMAD KHALIFAH SIDDIQ 75 72 81 228

7 15115 N M BRIAN RAKHA NAYAKA 59 71 73 203

6 15126 H MUHAMMAD ANANTA WIRA 46 60 48 154

2 15127 A M RADZI SALEH 81 80 89 250
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28 OKTOBER 2025



1 2 3

2 15140 K NAJWAN AZHIM MUNTAZHAN Musi Banyuasin 92 89 92 273 1 GOLD

9 15054 Q DAFFY AL-ZIKRA POLUAN Palembang 87 91 88 266 2 SILVER

8 15145 Y MUHAMMAD HAYKAL ASADEL Musi Banyuasin 88 88 87 263 3 BRONZE

6 15085 T MUHAMMAD FACHRI SUWARDANA Prabumulih 84 84 88 256 4

8 15185 S NOVAL SATRIA Penukal Abab Lematang Ilir 88 80 88 256 5

4 15169 E M. RIZKY TAUFIQQURAHMAN Prabumulih 84 85 87 256 6

5 15165 CM MUHAMMAD HASBI FADILLAH Musi Banyuasin 84 84 85 253 7

2 15127 A M RADZI SALEH Musi Banyuasin 81 80 89 250 8

7 15086 J MUHAMMAD WIBBY ISMAIL Prabumulih 81 90 78 249 9

5 15055 U MARTIHAS FERDANO Palembang 76 80 87 243 10

5 15069 G RAFI ADITYA Palembang 83 83 73 239 11

6 15192 CW ATAYA BIHLAL RIZKIALLAH AL ISLAMI Penukal Abab Lematang Ilir 83 74 81 238 12

9 15186 Z MUHAMMAD MAVI MARIYUSMAN Penukal Abab Lematang Ilir 82 80 74 236 13

2 15017 CQ MUHAMMAD NAGIB Musi Rawas 79 83 70 232 14

3 15033 AV MUHAMMAD KHALIFAH SIDDIQ Banyuasin 75 72 81 228 15

4 15032 D M BALYTAMA WIRA RAJENDRA Banyuasin 68 77 77 222 16

3 15002 C MUHAMMAD AVICENA AL FIKRI Musi Rawas 73 66 82 221 17

3 15006 M MUHAMMAD DIMAS PRATHAMA Musi Rawas 58 74 81 213 18

4 15031 P RAJENDRA YUDA WIGANI Banyuasin 69 81 54 204 19

7 15115 N M BRIAN RAKHA NAYAKA Musi Banyuasin 59 71 73 203 20

6 15126 H MUHAMMAD ANANTA WIRA Musi Banyuasin 46 60 48 154 21
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1 2 3

4 15057 BP ZYLVI MUTHIA RIZKI 90 92 87 269

2 15060 AH GENDIS RULI INDIARTA 90 91 89 270 GOLD

8 15071 AA ANORA AGRIEVINA GIOVANI 78 83 87 248

9 15150 F ISYANA LARASATI PUSPIYADI 83 85 86 254

8 15153 AJ AYUNI SHELSA 88 88 86 262 SILVER

3 15141 AC MUMTAZA HANIFAH 92 91 85 268

7 15100 CT NURUL JANNAH 88 83 85 256

3 15101 BO RATNAMA QEISYA AQILAH 84 87 84 255 BRONZE

4 15102 AE DHAFIRAH ZHAFIRAH ADRIANSYAH 83 78 77 238

2 15181 BF SAFINA NAIFAH RAMADHANI 82 87 86 255

5 15182 BQ ATHIYAH FATINAH RAISA 89 80 87 256

9 15183 BI KHALISTA KANAPALIS 68 83 83 234

JURI ISSF TECHNICAL DELEGATE

CABOR MENEMBAK 

ABDUL KADIR Z H. IRAN SUHADI 

Musi Banyuasin 784

Penukal Abab Lematang Ilir 745

TOTAL
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TOTAL
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Palembang 787

Prabumulih 749
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PEKAN OLAH RAGA PROVINSI XV SUMATERA SELATAN 

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN YOUTH TEAM 

28 OKTOBER 2025



1 2 3

2 15060 AH GENDIS RULI INDIARTA Palembang 90 91 89 270 1 GOLD

4 15057 BP ZYLVI MUTHIA RIZKI Palembang 90 92 87 269 2 SILVER

3 15141 AC MUMTAZA HANIFAH Musi Banyuasin 92 91 85 268 3 BRONZE

8 15153 AJ AYUNI SHELSA Musi Banyuasin 88 88 86 262 4

7 15142 AF NABILA TIRTA PUTRI Musi Banyuasin 80 89 88 257 5

5 15182 BQ ATHIYAH FATINAH RAISA Penukal Abab Lematang Ilir 89 80 87 256 6

7 15100 CT NURUL JANNAH Prabumulih 88 83 85 256 7

2 15181 BF SAFINA NAIFAH RAMADHANI Penukal Abab Lematang Ilir 82 87 86 255 8

3 15101 BO RATNAMA QEISYA AQILAH Prabumulih 84 87 84 255 9

9 15150 F ISYANA LARASATI PUSPIYADI Musi Banyuasin 83 85 86 254 10

8 15071 AA ANORA AGRIEVINA GIOVANI Palembang 78 83 87 248 11

7 15198 BG JESSICA DINDA MARCELA Musi Rawas 70 85 84 239 12

4 15102 AE DHAFIRAH ZHAFIRAH ADRIANSYAH prabumulih 83 78 77 238 13

9 15183 BI KHALISTA KANAPALIS Penukal Abab Lematang Ilir 68 83 83 234 14

6 15007 AG QOTRUNNADA GRACE FAKHIRA Musi Rawas 68 82 61 211 15

5 15107 AB KEISYAH PANCA REZI ANANDA Penukal Abab Lematang Ilir 74 53 61 188 16

TOTAL KET
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